Alliant Energy, utilities

Carrier Access IT LC, consult
CDW Government, Inc., equip
Cherokee County Sher, legal
Clear Lake Ind Telep, online info
Delta Dental of lowa, insurance
EMC National Life Co, purch serv
Frontier Communicati, telephone
lowa Lead & Asbestos, freight
Laird Law Firm Trust, land

Laird Law Firm Trust, legal
Lemke, Paula, meals/mileage
Lingo Communications, telephone
Maben, Patti, custodial
Mediacom, online info

Menards, repair

O'Hern, Terry, custodial

OBrien County Sherif, legal
OneNeck IT Solutions, software
Reliance Standard Li, purch serv
Shred Right, printing

Staples Business Cre, supplies
Story County Sheriff, serve notice
TASC - Client Invoic, purch serv
Transamerica Employe, purch serv
Viken Detection, equip

VISA, equip

VISA, repair

Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv
GRAND TOTAL: 123,234.62

66.46
8750.00
1662.00

37.00
1314.49
8388.76

485.56
132.64
1385.00
31963.79
1658.40
531.44
47.09
300.00
356.90
416.83
420.00

36.50
2169.05
4986.22

37.22

296.87
60.00
369.26
1033.96
475.00
329.49
24.69
55500.00

R R R R R R R RRPRRRRRRRRRRRRREBRNRRNRRRR



	05262021MERGE

